Metalux
STRAIGHT
4-11/16"
[120mm] 3-1/2"
[89mm]
23-3/4" [603mm]
22-15/16" [584mm]
22SR

2015-09-09 16:38:20
22SR LED 2' X 2'
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wt.
22SR-LD1-20 12 lbs.
22SR-LD1-29 12 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  22SR-LD1-29 -C -UNV-L835 -CD1-SVPD1-U
Voltage (1)
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
Options
Emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2)
GTD2=Bodine Generator Transfer Device (13)
ETS2=IOTA Emergency Transfer Switch (13)
CCT
L830=3000K
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
Flex (12)
Multiple Configurations Available
Optics
Blank=Standard
Series
22SR=2' x 2' SkyRidge
Series
A C C E S S O R I E S
T3A END E.Q. BRACKET PARTS BAG (Standard with fixture)
DF-22-W=2' x 2' Drywall Frame Kit
SK-22-WT=2' x 2' Tall Surface Mount Kit
DF10P-C  =Decorator Dimmer, 0-10V
SF10P-  =Decorator Slide Dimmer, 0-10V
HHPRG-MS=Programming Remote for Integrated Sensor
ISHH-02=Personal Control Remote for Integrated Sensor
Rating
Blank=Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated (5)
Lamp Type
LD1=LED 1.0
Air
[Blank]=Standard
A=Air (Vented) (6)
Reflector
C=Curved (Standard)
S=Straight
Stock Lumen Outputs
20=2000 Lumens
29=2900 Lumens
MTO Lumen Outputs(4)
25=2500 Lumens
(7)

2015-09-09 16:38:20
22SR LED 2' X 2'
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wt.
22SR-LD1-20 12 lbs.
22SR-LD1-29 12 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  22SR-LD1-29 -C -UNV-L835 -CD1-SVPD1-U
Voltage (1)
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
Options
Emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2)
GTD2=Bodine Generator Transfer Device (13)
ETS2=IOTA Emergency Transfer Switch (13)
CCT
L830=3000K
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
Flex (12)
Multiple Configurations Available
Optics
Blank=Standard
Series
22SR=2' x 2' SkyRidge
Series
A C C E S S O R I E S
T3A END E.Q. BRACKET PARTS BAG (Standard with fixture)
DF-22-W=2' x 2' Drywall Frame Kit
SK-22-WT=2' x 2' Tall Surface Mount Kit
DF10P-C  =Decorator Dimmer, 0-10V
SF10P-  =Decorator Slide Dimmer, 0-10V
HHPRG-MS=Programming Remote for Integrated Sensor
ISHH-02=Personal Control Remote for Integrated Sensor
Rating
Blank=Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated (5)
Lamp Type
LD1=LED 1.0
Air
[Blank]=Standard
A=Air (Vented) (6)
Reflector
C=Curved (Standard)
S=Straight
Stock Lumen Outputs
20=2000 Lumens
29=2900 Lumens
MTO Lumen Outputs(4)
25=2500 Lumens
(7)